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

[s]!
EXCEPTIONAL HOME WITH ALL THE FIXINS!

{ This beauty has it all from the minute you pull in to the double car

drive you will want to call it home. Upgraded double door entry
with transom window and decorative grills sets the stage. Elegant
foyer with dark ceramics and rich dark hardwoods flow through
the entire main floor, The 9' cellings with pot lighting makes for a

dramatic effect. The cozy sitting area with large -+
Of50

Raised bungalow with addition on lot 55’ X 120"
Offers 5 bdrms., 3 full wshrms. MF Fam Rm, MF
Laundry, Formal LR & DR. Gorgeous Kitchen with
w/o. Finished LL with 2 bdrms & Ige windows
throughout. Numerous upgrades - MUST BE
SEEN. 5 car parking. Pool in large back yard.
| Walk to schools & parkland. Call Bill to set up a
| personal viewing. Offered at $519,900.
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e w with beautiful ceramics and 18' ¢
i1 R e | hardwood flooring. $894,900
B Please call toda y for your personal tour
B 289-242-3342. '
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| This We"‘ﬂf9§EWﬂd character building Beautiful all-season back yard view of the : :
| offers a location near downtown.& great [ Two-bedroom  brick  bungalow [}

i| Escarpment from this .75 of an acre property ,’,"f .
exposure for your profession. Main level b on just under one acre of land. [

_Profe | near downtown. Main Level offers huge eat-in 2T oo
| offers separate LR, DR, Kitchen & Washroom. | Kitchen, spacious LR, 3 bedrooms& awashroom. ; Numerous outbuildings. Great 2
| Upperlevel has 3 or 4 bedrooms & washroom. | LLis finished with oversized R & wood-burning | opportunity for the hobbyist! [ §
| Ten parking spaces. Front & rear entrances. | FP plus a bedroom. Added feature: Separate 2 | Lots of parking. Call Bill to view 1
Zoned C1 - B Commercial. Numerous uses, | Bedroom In-Law suite. Asking $649,900. Contact | Aski m ;

Yours for $658,900. Bill for an appointment. ing $384,900.

¥ il

windows will make you want to sit and enjoy the
natural warmth. The kitchen is absolutely gor-
geous with 9' ceiling, Stunning granite counters
and magnificent cabinetry. $659,900

INVESTMENT KNOCKS on approx. 2 PRIME ACRES in MILTON near MAIN STREET!/
Many Uses -- $2,490,000




